

Self Catering Summer Offer

The fees below detail the full amount payable by establishments joining the AA Self Catering recognition scheme. Pay your Self Catering joining fee now with nothing more to pay until **January 2015**.

If you own a hotel or guest accommodation currently rated by the AA, please consult the fee structure overleaf.

Number of units	New app fee (exc. VAT)	New app fee (Incl. VAT)
1	£129.15	£154.98
2	£151.70	£182.04
3	£196.80	£236.16
4	£220.38	£264.46
5	£244.98	£293.98
6	£268.55	£322.26
7	£292.13	£350.56
8	£315.70	£378.84
9	£339.28	£407.14
10 - 12	£365.93	£439.12
13 - 15	£420.25	£504.30
16 - 20	£461.25	£553.50
21 - 25	£502.25	£602.70
26 - 30	£543.25	£651.90
31 - 35	£584.25	£701.10
36 - 40	£625.25	£750.30
41 - 50	£666.25	£799.50

Please select the fee based on the total number of units at one location.
If you own 51 or more units at one location, please contact us.

You can pay by cheque, credit or debit card. Just complete the relevant details on the application form for AA recognition.

Contact AA Hotel Services on **01256 844455** or email **HotelServicesCustomerSupport@theAA.com** for further information.

All prices valid until end September 2013.

*This covers membership from date of purchase until January 2015.

Self Catering Summer Offer

AA appointed Hotel and Guest

Accommodation with **Self Catering**

The fees below detail the full amount payable for Self Catering recognition **if you currently have accommodation rated in either the AA Hotel or Guest Accommodation scheme.**

Pay your Self Catering joining fee now with nothing more to pay until January 2015

Number of units	New app fee (exc. VAT)	New app fee (inc. VAT)
1	£96.86	£116.23
2	£113.78	£136.54
3	£147.60	£177.12
4	£165.28	£198.34
5	£183.73	£220.48
6	£201.41	£241.69
7	£219.09	£262.91
8	£236.78	£284.14
9	£254.46	£305.35
10-12	£274.44	£329.33
13 - 15	£315.19	£378.23
16 - 20	£345.94	£415.13
21 - 25	£376.69	£452.03
26 - 30	£407.44	£488.93
31 - 35	£438.19	£525.83
36 - 40	£468.94	£562.73
41 - 50	£499.69	£599.63

Please select the fee based on the total number of units at one location. If you own 51 or more units at one location, please contact us.

You can pay by cheque, credit or debit card. Just complete the relevant details on the application form for AA recognition.

Contact AA Hotel Services on **01256 844455** or email **HotelServicesCustomerSupport@theAA.com** for further information.

All prices valid until end September 2013.

*This covers membership from date of purchase until January 2015.